CITY OF RIALTO
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

To: KASA Construction Date: June 10, 2016
15148 Sierra Bonita Lane Project No; 120808
Chino Hills, CA 91710 Project: Metrolink Parking Lot Expansion
Tel: 909-457-8260
Fax: 809-457-8261 Change Order No: 3
Purchase Order 2016-0827
Attn:  Tonv Kasbar Account 223-500-4408-3001-120808-05

CHANGES IN WORK:

This Contract Change Order No. 3 accommodates the following:

1. Compensation to KASA Construction for the increase of quantities on various bid items as shown on
attached exhibit "A”.

2. Credit to the City for the decrease of quantity on various bid items as shown on attached exhibit “A”.

CHANGES IN COST:

1) Total amount for increased quantities per the attached exhibit “A” = $37,886.30

2) Total decrease for decreased quantities per the attached exhibit “A” =($8,960.00

Total Increase to the Contract = $28,926.30

CHANGES TO CONTRACT TIME:
Deferred

SOURCE OF FUNDS:

Funds are available in the following account(s): 223-500-4408-3001-120808-05

REASONS FOR CHANGE:

1) Quantities are based on actual field measurements.
2) Quantities are based on actual field measurements.




Contract Change Order No.3
June 10, 2016

Page 2

SUMMARY OF COSTS:
Original Contract Amount: $1,394,944.50 Original Completion 120
This Change Order: $28,926.30 Days Added for this 0
Previous Change Order(s): $7,338.03  Previous Days Added: 0
Revised Contract Amount: $1,431,208.83 Revised Completion 0

I have received a copy of this Change Order and the above AGREED PRICES are acceptable to Contractor

KASA Construction

Signature Date

Printed Name and Title

City of Rialto
Approved By:
Mike Story, City Administrator Date
Attest By:
Barbara McGee, City Clerk Date
Recommended By:
Robert Eisenbeiz, Public Works Director Date

Distribution:
Original Conformed Copy: Conformed - File Copy:

(1) (1)
(1) (1)
(1)
(1)




00°054'61$

00'052'6L$

il payisseoun

0szle'Ls

05ZIE'LS

Aemanlq Bunsixg saowsy

06°299'21$ 0005L'82 05'299'21L$ S¥'0$ 05’8z | 48 jusLianed jeydsy Bunsixg saoway 6
00'000'5$ 00002 00°000'6$ 00'62$ 002 AD (inD) uoneaeoxg payssejoun 8
00°000's21$ 00'b 00'000'6Z1$ 00°000'621$ L S [EAOWBY pue Buiggn. ‘Bues|d g
00'000'84$ 0092 00'000'8/% 00'000'c$ az v3 salnixi4 b1 |[eisul pue saoway 9
00°000'0L1L8 00'L 000000} 1% 00'000°0LL$ b 81 waysAg |eowoal3 g Bunybi 107 Bumied S
o ; o . ‘OAY MOJIIAA *S §92 e pejeoo| (uonepunoy Buipnjour)
00°000'66% [olo 00'000'66$ 00°000'66% L 81 Buping esnoyoieny Bunsx3 jo  uomowsq 12
00000°e% 00'L 00°000'6$ 00'000's% L 81 [04u0D uan|jod J23epn g
00'000'e$ 000'L 00°000°'c$ 00°p00'e$ b 8 [oquod olyel) Ateledwa ) Z
00'000°G6$ 000°'L 00'000'56$ 00'000'66$ L s1 uonezijiqoly L
nauwy Auenp JUNOWY “Sond 1un Anuend | spun ubldiosaqg way ‘ON
g ajels3 siyL joBiUoD [BUBUO ) wiay|
01416 ¥ ‘oulya iz ‘sieyg Ao
9L0z ‘ol aunp Aue] ejiuog elalg 8hL§L ‘8saIppy 8080ZL “¥ILWAN LOArOUd ALID
HORANAEHODV SV ek 10alpid Uojsuedxg jo7 Buplied MullonaW :193rONd
SIILILNYND A3LVINILST AIF ¥3ANN ® ¥3IAO S3ILILNVND ..V.. LIGIHX3




00'00%°2$

‘ueld Jad sie|dwon Jun Jajusaaid mojpioeq

00’} 00°00%'2$ 00°p0F'2$ b S71 |Bupsixe o) ainscfous moyoeq meu |ejsul pue| | g
ysiuiny ‘aunsojoua Buisixa aAowsl ‘iledas ‘afeAleg

00000'208  |00°L 00'000°214 00'000'2L$ o | 81 i i Emﬁ%.:w%%mmw_zmmmwm m&wﬂwwmm 2
05'222'9% 00's59 05'222'9% 05'6% 008 |8 |y s B il uei ”%%M,M I
oo.oom,_o; 00°'00¢ 00°005'0L$ 8@8 e | AD llosdo) SSe|Q [|elsul pue ;_m.:%u_ oy
00'000'0L% 00t 00°000°0L$ oo.uom‘ww 14 .{m $8|oyuUBN/SaINIONIS :m:u_.s_. )
00°000'8L1$ 00'L 00'000'8L1$ 00'000'8LLS L S1 10) wesks UoReRILY| UoRUSIEY umuﬁ%w muﬂ% %m« 8¢
00'000'2$ 00'L 00°000°2% 00°000°2$ b V3 |10) slen deid onen g1 mﬁsxum:nﬂ_ﬂwwpummm_mmw 18
00°005'£$ 00°'L 00'00§'L$ co.%mgw L v3 a1.2m (ZL=A) £-00€ OMJdS c_mmm. yoleo| | oe
8.8@3 00'L 00'005'G$ oo.mom.mw L v3 an.zim (L=p) £-00€ DMJdS c_mmm, ueo| | ge
oo.o&.v@ 00'L 00°000'%$ oo_ooog g v3 (#=M) £-008 OMddS Uises yolea| | ve
8.08_8 00l 00°000'9% oo.,ooo_ma L v3 2-1S1 OMddS uieig R%_an_ eg
oc.mwm_ma 002G 00628218 oowwww LG 41 2=t 'g=§ og a18:0U00 paoiojuRy seoald| | zg
oo,%wmmw 00°0€lL 00052'6e$ oo.ﬁmw oeb | 47 . @-000Z (,81) 4Oy Le
0008’28 0002 00'0¥'2$ 8.% 04z 41 80UB3 US3I S PEPIBM Bunsixg snoway| | g
00'GE F._mw 00'0gE 00'sel'es 05'6% oee 41 Br_m_“_ uou| yBnoip Bunsixg m:,,osom 62
S.oﬂ_% 00'sve 00°09.'2$ 8.% Ste Eh m%mm AU ureyd Bupsixg m\,,oEmm 8z
00'6.0'6v$ 00'65. 00'G20'6¥$ oo._mow GG/ .“3 wo:wu_ |elaweuI0 maN B:.,;m_._oo VA
00'000'6$ 00'L 00'000'6% 00°'000'6% L s1 Buiding pue Buubig| | oz

00°004'+$

00°000'5$

00°002'L$

00'000'5$

00'G.8%

00°002'L$

00'p05'2$

diey ss900Y 8}9.10U0D) JONISUOD

0-€Z1-SH 'yoeoiddy Aemaalq jonisuos

sdojg [80YpA Jonnsuon




‘ue|d Jad aje|dwoo Alquissse

00'859'¢5% 00'Z96'G 00'859'€5% 00'6% 296's | va | ‘qhiys uojieb-| |iejsul pue ysiuind z9
; .n " ; 00°008's8 ,. ; ‘ueld
00°008'9 00t 0'008'9 00'00L'L$ ¥ V3 |iad ejeidwioo een X0Q UoUKgy [[E1SUI PUE LSILNg 19
S . R ’ ; ‘ ‘ued
00052 ¥1S 006k 00'05Z'7L$ 00'054$ 6 | Y3 liod ereidwoo sen xoq your-gs fesul pue ysng| | ©°
00'002'v$ 00'0zt 00°002'7$ 00'0L$ ozy 41 ‘1811EQ |OJUOD 00U ||BJSUl pue ysiudng 65
" ‘ueyd Jad 81e|dwoo aa1} xog Lou
00°000'9% 009 00'000'9% 00'000'L$ 9 V3 |-9€ [[eJsul pue ysiing ‘Jalleq |04uoo Joos ‘losdoy ele}
v sselo yum Bunued sai) jlem sal) puUOWEIp 7X,ir
o . — 5 . ‘ueyd Jad aje|dwon ‘sisjueld pasiel Bunsixe
00'0£5'0L$ 00'5Z¥'92 00°045'0L$ oF'0 §ev'ez | 48 |1 uswysiqnes pue uogesedaid s wiopeq| | 9
= , . i = upd Jod
00°000'ce$ 00} 00'000'ce$ 00'p00'ce$ L 81 sledwon weyshs uopebuy dup jeisul pue ysiung 95

HO INYs) aAjeA ejef szis eujl |elSU] puB ysiuing

0000’1 § 00'00%'L$ 00'0s€es # \E! SAEA [0JUOD BUOZ dUUP Youl Z/) | [|ejsul pue ysiuing e
: ‘ ; . ‘0088 ‘ueld
00:009% 0oz 00°000% 00°goe ¢ V3 |jad 819|dLOd BAJBA [013UOD U] | [|ejsul PUE ySIuIng €9
- . o : ‘ ued Jad eje|dwon >_Q.Emmwm
00°000'cS 000l 00°'000°cs 00'00E$ ol v3a SAJEA 0)U0D BUOZ dUp LUl | [[EISUl PUE ysing zs
‘wielsAs jonuod uonebll [ejuswaiddns
00°000'2L$ 00'L 00'000'2L$ 00'0002L$ l S§7 |Buipnjoul ueid Jad sje|dwos Algqwase Js||oiugd mau e
Upm Jajjouoo uopebiu Bugsixe soejdal pue ysiuing
ey . noal ) ‘ueyd Jed aje|dwoo xoq nd / ao)ds pue
00'089'+$ 00'09¢ 00°089'+$ oo'eL$ 09€ o1 1INPUOD alim [01jU0d DAL 0F HOS (1)Ul pue ysiuing 0s
; ._ s T : . , ,mo_.;mm_m
002ig L% goele'l 00'zLE'L8 00'9% ¢l 41 LOBEBLI DA 0% HOS UdUI Z/1 | JIEISUl pue ysiun <14
3 ._ ; Weee? ) .ﬂ._:u:oo alIm [0JU0D pue mE>mw_m
00'0£0'5$ 00°206 0002068 00'0L$ 208 A1 |uopebi o) juswsaed epun Bur 10q  uopay 8
i o . ) ; y ueid Jed syedwoo
00'004 2% QecEt 00’004 z8 00'522% 4 v Aquissse oajen Jssidnoo xoinb |jejsul pue ysiuing iy
; ; ; y . ueld Jad eg|dwiod >_D,Emmmm
00'005% oo'L 00°005$ 00°005$ L 3 SAIBA UBISEWU BZIS UoUl Z/L | [|EISU) PUB USILIn4 S
; y b d ueld Jad
00°00%$ 00e 00°00¥$ 00°00Z8 Z v3 2191duI0D BAIBA [0LLUOD BjoWaY [[elsU] pug ysiuang S
‘ued Jad aje|dwos (aajea
00°0086 00’} 00°00€$ 00°00€$ ! va _ Vel b




09'048'¢gb’l § IUnowy joeUOY leulq pasodold pasiaa

0£'926'8Z ]
05'vre'ree’L ¢

JoRIUOD O} asealou| [B10L
unowy joenuo |eulbilig

ar/oL-oL-9

(608¥0L) 9L-SLdd

J9BAUOY O] 8sEaIoU| |B)OL

08'0.8°¢zP 1S

8vLOL ._.U<w_._.z.00 IVNIDIHO

05'vP6'reE 1S
00'009% 00'L 00°005$ oo.n.uomm 3 81 uoneulploo) pecljiey (74
oo.ooqme o't 00'000'8$ 00'000'8% L .w.u soueusiuiely adeospue »mn_.om v
00'052'L$ 00'L 00'0s2°L$ 00°0S2'L$ 3 v3a ysen Jayeys snq pajeauqejesd [esul Ucmm_u”wﬁ_v.w.wsmh 0L
oo.oow._ra 00'} 00°00%'1$ 00°00%'L$ L V3 | yousqeyays snq pajesiiqesald |jgisul pue Lm_E:n_ 59
R i AR i .cmﬁ Jad
00°000'0L$ 000} 00'000'0L$ 00°000'0L$ b 57 |siedwos o Injongs Jellays snq (EISU pue ysiuing 89
oo.oco..omw 00t 00'000°05$ oo,ooo,omw 1 81 “UBIS JUBLLILINOYY SOURIUT [[E)SU| PUB YSILINS /9
oo.ooo,‘m_.w 00'% 00'000'9L$ oo_@oo_vw ¥ ..qm “wied Emu Uig100j 8| |lejsul pue rW_E:n_ g9
00°00g'v$ 000w 00'00€'t$ oo.n.:m (o] 4 48 .._m>ounc:m‘_m 10d youl- [[Bjsul pUE ysiung +9
oo.vvm._m 1§ 00'¥8L'L 00'vr6'8Ls oo.,m_.ﬁ 8L | w3 .Q.P_cm uo||eb-g |jejsul pue :,m_E:u_ €9




