
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-470 Name: D.6

Status:Type: Agenda Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/27/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/12/2016

Title: Request City Council to Approve Contract Change Order No. 3 in the Amount of $28,926.30 for the
Metrolink Parking Lot Expansion Project, City Project 120808.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - Change Order No. 1, 2. Attachment 2 - Change Order No. 2, 3. Attachment 3 -
Change Order No. 3

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Rialto Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

